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Rizvi College of Arts, Science & Commerce

Rizvi Education Society's

e,

Rizvi Educational Complex, Off. Carter Road, Bandra (West), Mumbai 400050 WZV]

Telephone: +91 22-2648 0348 / 22-2600 4245

3rd Merit List FYJC SCIENCE MUSLIM MINORITY

Candidate
[ ]

17518 41637
17375 41134
17159 40306
17142 40214
17447 41392
17201 40501
16705 38733
17319 40938
16364 41429
16375 41060
17441 41327
17619 41965
17397 41167
17213 40615
17018 41144
17413 41211
17290 40855
17442 41326
17715 42303
17497 41549
17306 40909
17818 42628
17402 41173
17284 40843
17615 41950

Application

Candidate's Name

UMAR FAROOK JIWAT
AFSARA ABDUL WAHID SAYYED

MOHAMMADULLAH AHEED UR RAHMAN
SIDDIQUE

WAQAR ALAMDAR KHAN

KAIF ABDUL KHALIQ ANSARI

BATUL SHAKEEL MANSURI

MOHAMMAD TAYYAB AFZAL KHAN

MOHAMMAD GULFAM RIYAZ SIDDIQUE

IQRA ABDULLAH SHAIKH

FAREHA ANSARI MOHD SHAKEEL

ZEYAN PARVEZ SHAIKH

SHIFA ZOHEB ANSARI ANSARI

SOHAIB NOORAIN SHAIKH
AHSANALI SHARIQNAWAZ KHAN

ZAINUL AABEDEEN MOHAMMED SHAKIR
ANSARI

UZAIR AQEEL AHMAD SHAIKH
MAHEK ALI HUSSAIN SHAIKH

GULAM MOHIUDDIN SHAMSHAD AHMED
SHAIKH

MOHAMMED
SHAIKH

ZEESHAN ASGARALI

MOHD ANAS KAFIL IDRISI

ISHRA PARVEZ SHAIKH

AYESHA BEE SAMIUDDIN SALMANI

AYESHA BEE SALMANI SAMIUDDIN

AMANULLAH MUNAVAR KHAN

ABDUL REHMAN ABDUL SAMI BINMAHARI

Elective Subjects

Hindi, Biology

Urdu,Biology

Hindi, Biology

Information Technology,
Biology

Information Technology,
Biology

Hindi, Biology

Information  Technology,
Biology

Hindi, Biology
Hindi, Biology

Information Technology,
Biology

Hindi, Biology

Information Technology,
Biology

Hindi, Biology
Hindi, Biology

Information Technology,
Biology

Urdu,Biology
Hindi, Biology

Information Technology,
Biology

Information  Technology,
Biology

Information Technology,
Biology

Hindi, Biology
Urdu,Biology
Urdu,Biology
Computer Science

Hindi, Biology

Percentage

90.00

89.40

76.00

75.40

75.20
73.80
72.40

71.60

71.60
70.20
70.00
67.40

66.60

66.00
64.60

63.80

62.40

62.00

60.80

60.60

60.60
60.20
60.20
58.60

58.40



26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

17444

17260

15647

17226

17313

17269

16576

17181

17026

15464

17696

16418

15346

17481

15783

14672

41336

40722

35647

40594

40918

40746

40321

40384

40668

40618

42222

37831

34811

41510

36046

33084

MOHAMMED UMAR BISMILLAH KHAN

RIZWAN ABDUL WAHID KHAN KHAN

AYAN IMTIYAZ PANLEKAR

AFSHEEN NADEEM KHAN

KULSUM HAIDER KADAR SHAIKH

RAKIB TAYYAB KHAN

SHAIKH ZIYA SALIM SALIM SHAIKH

ZIYA PARVEEN DEENUL HAQUE ANSARI

FAHUM FARID KHAN

ANAM ANWAR SAYED

FAHAD DILSHAD SAYED

JAVED SHAFIQ KHAN

MUAZZAM WAJID DARJI

ARIBA FARHAT MOHAMMAD
AHMADULLAH QURAISHI

KHALID GUFRAN KHAN

MOHAMMED NAWAZ KHAN

Computer Science
Hindi, Biology
Hindi, Biology
Hindi, Biology
Hindi, Biology
Hindi, Biology

Urdu, Secretarial
Practice

Computer Science

Hindi, Secretarial
Practice

Hindi, Mathemattics
Hindi, Biology

Information Technology,
Biology

Computer Science

Information Technology,
Biology

Information  Technology,
Biology

Hindi, Biology

58.20

58.00

57.00

56.80

56.60

56.20

55.60

55.00

52.40

52.40

52.00

51.80

51.80

49.40

47.80

46.40



